
mains

LOUISIANA CHICKEN

ESCALOPE OF CHICKEN

SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN

CHICKEN STACK

COSH 50/50 STACK

kids

sides

Roast Gravy
Louisiana Sauce
Peppercorn Sauce
White Wine & Mushroom
Curry Sauce

Garlic Mayo
Curry Mayo
Sweet Chilli
Coleslaw 
BBQ

Chips
House Salad
Garlic Potatoes
Tobacco Onions
Mash
Baked Potato
Bombay Potatoes 
Champ with Cheese 
and Bacon

KIDS ROAST
CHICKEN GOUJONS
CHICKEN ESCALOPE
BEEF BURGER
SAUSAGES
MINI PIZZA
FISH FINGERS
CHICKEN CURRY
KIDS STEAK
 

Veg of the Day
Sour Cream & Chilli Chips
Champ
Garlic Bread
Onion Rings
Rice
Salt & Chilli Chips 
Caesar Salad
Skinny Fries

peppers/onions/peppered salsa/
penne pasta/garlic bread

6oz rump steak/cajun chicken/champ/
onion ring/roast tomato/
choice of sauce

Sunday Menu
www.thecoshbargrill.com  t: 028 7136 5515

Please speak to our friendly staff about the ingredients in
your meal when you place your order. Items marked (C)
can be altered to become Coeliac friendly.

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

TAG US
IN YOUR
STORY!

chorizo cream sauce/tobacco onions

VEGGIE PASTA
peppers/mushrooms/onions/
peppered salsa/penne pasta/
garlic bread

£16.95

starters

BAKED SALMON £17.95

BLACKENED SALMON
succulent chicken wings/sour cream

£6.95FRANKS HOT WINGS

SOUP OF THE DAY
served with guinness bread

£4.95

(5)

£9.95(10)

GARLIC BREAD
(Cheese 50p Supplement)

£4.95

+ choice of side order

choice of sauce/house salad

ASIAN CHICKEN CURRY
rice/prawn crackers

HOMEMADE CHICKEN GOUJONS
salad/garlic mayo/sweet chilli sauce

SPICY CHICKEN PASTA

CHILLI CHICKEN PITTA POCKET
crisp salad/garlic dip/chilli sauce/
sour cream 

onions/peppers/fresh chillies/
prawn crackers/curry sauceSALT & CHILLI COD GOUJONS

stir-fry onions/peppers/
fresh chillies/curry mayo

£6.95

CHICKEN CAESAR
baby gem/bacon/parmesan/
croutons

£6.95

CHILLI BEEF PITTA POCKET
marinated steak/salad/garlic mayo/
chilli sauce/sour cream

SPICY BEEF PASTA
peppers/onions/peppered salsa/
penne pasta/garlic bread

10oz SIRLOIN STEAK
onion rings/roast tomato/
choice of sauce

JALFREZI INDIAN CURRY (VEGAN)
vegetables cooked in an aromatic
curry sauce/served with rice

VEGGIE FAJITA WRAP
tortilla wrap/chunky salsa/
sour cream

cajun chicken/champ/white wine
sauce/tobacco onions

CHICKEN FILLET BURGER
bacon/cheese/tobacco onions/
lettuce/peppered sauce

bacon/savoy cabbage/cream sauce

stir-fried vegetables/noodles

£15.95

£14.95

£14.95

£16.95

£16.95

£15.95

£16.95

£17.95

roast mains
ROAST BEEF £15.95
creamed potatoes/roasties/roast
veg/yorkshire pudding

STUFFED ROAST TURKEY & HAM
creamed potatoes/roasties/roast veg/
sage stuffing

CLASSIC BURGER
brioche burger bun/bacon/cheese/
lettuce/tomato/peppered sauce

£14.95

DOUBLE BURGER
12oz beef burger/bacon/cheese/
lettuce/tomato/onion ring

£17.95

£16.95

£16.95

£17.50

£20.95

FRESHLY BATTERED COD
mushy peas/tartar sauce

BREADED SALT & CHILLI COD
stir-fry onions/peppers/fresh chillies/
curry mayo 

£15.95

£16.95

£17.50

£20.95

£14.95

£13.95

£13.95

£4.00

£2.95

+ Choice of Side Order 
(Skinny Fries/Garlics/Mash)

£7.50

sauces

dips
£1.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50
£9.50

£7.50

£8.50

STRICTLY UNDER 12'S

https://www.google.com/search?q=the+magnet+derry&sca_esv=ec736c652fbf8951&sca_upv=1&ei=zY4_ZoaWDK-Hxc8PkMWE6A4&ved=0ahUKEwjGsOqF9YWGAxWvQ_EDHZAiAe0Q4dUDCBA&uact=5&oq=the+magnet+derry&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiEHRoZSBtYWduZXQgZGVycnkyCxAuGIAEGMcBGK8BMgUQABiABDIGEAAYFhgeMgYQABgWGB4yGhAuGIAEGMcBGK8BGJcFGNwEGN4EGOAE2AECSN0RUO8JWM0QcAF4AZABAJgBY6ABwgaqAQE5uAEDyAEA-AEBmAIKoAL0BsICChAAGLADGNYEGEfCAg0QABiABBiwAxhDGIoFwgITEC4YgAQYsAMYQxjIAxiKBdgBAcICFhAuGIAEGLADGEMY1AIYyAMYigXYAQHCAgsQLhiABBiRAhiKBcICCxAAGIAEGLEDGIMBwgILEC4YgAQYsQMYgwHCAggQLhiABBjUAsICJhAuGIAEGJECGIoFGJcFGNwEGN4EGOAEGPQDGPEDGPUDGPYD2AECwgIIEC4YgAQYsQPCAgUQLhiABMICCBAAGBYYChgewgIIEAAYFhgeGA_CAgsQABiABBiGAxiKBcICCBAAGIAEGKIEmAMAiAYBkAYTugYGCAEQARgIugYGCAIQARgUkgcDNy4zoAeobA&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#

